
800 243 4844 
orders@empireindustries.com

o�set pipe clamp for AWWA
FIG. 95DIP 

 C 

 A 

D
 B 

ductile iron and PVC C-900 pipe

Materials/Finishes: Electro-Galvanized (95DIPG) Hot-Dip Galvanized  (95DIPHDG)

T-304 Stainless Steel  (95DIPSS) T-316 Stainless Steel (95DIPSX)

Variants: AIS Compliant (AIS95DIP)*

Service: For use in supporting horizontal piping away from the wall or floor.  
This clamp is also designed for non-load-bearing bracing on vertical 
piping runs (not to be used as a riser type support).  This clamp can 
be furnished with “B” dimensions to suit field conditions.

Ordering: Specify figure number, pipe type, finish and pipe size

Notes: Available in Ductile Iron Pipe (95DIP) and IPS (95) Sizes. 
Custom B dimension available.  *Available in Plain and Hot-Dip 
Galvanized only.

PIPE 
SIZE

AWWA

DIP OD BOLT B A C D WGT 
EACH 
(lbs)

MAX 
REC 

LOAD 
(lbs)

3
4

3.96
4.80

3/8
1/2

3-3/4
4-1/4

12-3/4
13-1/2

11
11-1/2

7/16
9/16

2.52
3.61

410
600

6
8

6.90
9.05

1/2 
1/2

5-5/16
6-5/16

16-3/8
19-1/4

14-1/2
17-1/4

9/16
9/16

6.51
7.92

850
850

10
12

11.10
13.20

3/4
3/4

7-3/4
8-3/4

25
27

23-1/8
25

13/16
13/16

20.03
23.24

900
900

FIG. 95DIP
OFFSET PIPE CLAMP FOR AWWA DUCTILE 

IRON AND PVC C-900 PIPE

LOCAL: 860 647 1431  •  TOLL FREE: 800 243 4844  •  ORDERS@EMPIREINDUSTRIES.COM  • QUOTES@EMPIREINDUSTRIES.COM

v | 06.2024

FIG. 95DIP

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project:       APPROVED AS NOTED
Address: NOTES:
Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

      APPROVED
      NOT APPROVED


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 


