



Domestically
Manufactured

FIG. 95DIP



Materials/Finishes:	Electro-Galvanized (95DIPG)	Hot-Dip Galvanized (95DIPHDG)
	T-304 Stainless Steel (95DIPSS)	T-316 Stainless Steel (95DIPSX)
Variants:	AIS Compliant (AIS95DIP)*	
Service:	For use in supporting horizontal piping away from the wall or floor. This clamp is also designed for non-load-bearing bracing on vertical piping runs (not to be used as a riser type support). This clamp can be furnished with "B" dimensions to suit field conditions.	
Ordering:	Specify figure number, pipe type, finish and pipe size	
Notes:	Available in Ductile Iron Pipe (95DIP) and IPS (95) Sizes. Custom B dimension available. *Available in Plain and Hot-Dip Galvanized only.	

PIPE SIZE AWWA	DIP OD	BOLT	B	A	C	D	WGT EACH (lbs)	MAX REC LOAD (lbs)
3	3.96	3/8	3-3/4	12-3/4	11	7/16	2.52	410
4	4.80	1/2	4-1/4	13-1/2	11-1/2	9/16	3.61	600
6	6.90	1/2	5-5/16	16-3/8	14-1/2	9/16	6.51	850
8	9.05	1/2	6-5/16	19-1/4	17-1/4	9/16	7.92	850
10	11.10	3/4	7-3/4	25	23-1/8	13/16	20.03	900
12	13.20	3/4	8-3/4	27	25	13/16	23.24	900

PROJECT INFORMATION	APPROVAL STAMP
Project:	APPROVED AS NOTED
Address:	NOTES:
Contractor:	
Engineer:	
Date:	
APPROVED	
NOT APPROVED	